
NSW Elite Track Championships - Day 3

Date: 23rd February 2020 Dunc Gray Velodrome, NSW

Chief Commissaire: Kevin Fisher Organiser:  Cycling NSW
Tuesday, March 26 2024 3:29:20pm
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Event 15b: EliteW Individual Pursuit Gold Final
3000m - Result

1. 40 Emily WATTS (Sydney Uni Velo Club) 3:45.019
Half Lap 59.406 (1)

Lap 1 1:17.592 1:17.592 (1)
Lap 2 18.398 1:35.991 (1)
Lap 3 18.382 1:54.373 (1)
Lap 4 18.446 2:12.820 (1)
Lap 5 18.423 2:31.243 (1)
Lap 6 18.621 2:49.864 (1)
Lap 7 18.560 3:08.424 (1)
Lap 8 18.510 3:26.934 (1)
Lap 9 18.084 3:45.019 (1)

2. 34 Chloe HEFFERNAN (Illawarra CC) 3:57.155 +12.136
Half Lap 59.647 (2)

Lap 1 1:18.347 1:18.347 (2)
Lap 2 19.262 1:37.609 (2)
Lap 3 19.485 1:57.094 (2)
Lap 4 19.936 2:17.031 (2)
Lap 5 20.261 2:37.292 (2)
Lap 6 19.984 2:57.276 (2)
Lap 7 20.405 3:17.682 (2)
Lap 8 19.764 3:37.447 (2)
Lap 9 19.708 3:57.155 (2)


